ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
v2019.1
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS · SCREW TYPE
CD 139S HC SERIES
CD 139S HC SERIES    ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS · SCREW TYPE
  Customer specific adaptions needed? Please contact Jianghai Europe GmbH:    /  2 11
  TELEFON: +49 (0) 2151 652088-72 | E-MAIL: INFO@JIANGHAI-EUROPE.COM   v2019.1
ITEM USEFUL LIFE LOAD LIFE ENDURANCE TEST SHELF LIFE

longer life
CD 136 PK
4 000h 105°C
Standard
CD 135 BP
4 000h 85°C
Standard
105°C 105°C
longer life
CD 139S HC SERIES ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS · SCREW TYPE
Customer specific adaptions needed? Please contact Jianghai Europe GmbH:  /  3 11
TELEFON: +49 (0) 2151 652088-72 | E-MAIL: INFO@JIANGHAI-EUROPE.COM v2019.1
350
(400)
2V
3300 55 23 0,15 5,0 14,4 64 x 115 ECG2VHC332M◊D115∆∆∆∆
3900 46 19 0,15 5,0 16,6 64 x 130 ECG2VHC392M◊D130∆∆∆∆
4700
39 17 0,15 5,0 19,8 64 x 155 ECG2VHC472M◊D155∆∆∆∆
39 17 0,15 5,0 19,1 77 x 115 ECG2VHC472M◊E115∆∆∆∆
5600 32 14 0,15 5,0 21,9 77 x 130 ECG2VHC562M◊E130∆∆∆∆
6800 27 12 0,15 5,0 26,2 77 x 155 ECG2VHC682M◊E155∆∆∆∆
8200 22 11 0,15 5,0 29,3 90 x 157 ECG2VHC822M◊F157∆∆∆∆
10000 18 10 0,15 5,0 32,3 90 x 157 ECG2VHC103M◊F157∆∆∆∆
12000 15 8 0,15 5,0 39,0 90 x 196 ECG2VHC123M◊F196∆∆∆∆
400
(450)
2G
2700 56 28 0,15 5,0 13,1 64 x 115 ECG2GHC272M◊D115∆∆∆∆
3300 46 23 0,15 5,0 15,2 64 x 130 ECG2GHC332M◊D130∆∆∆∆
3900
39 21 0,15 5,0 17,9 64 x 155 ECG2GHC392M◊D155∆∆∆∆
39 21 0,15 5,0 18,2 77 x 115 ECG2GHC392M◊E115∆∆∆∆
4700 32 17 0,15 5,0 20,1 77 x 130 ECG2GHC472M◊E130∆∆∆∆
5600 27 15 0,15 5,0 23,8 77 x 155 ECG2GHC562M◊E155∆∆∆∆
6800 22 13 0,15 5,0 26,7 90 x 157 ECG2GHC682M◊F157∆∆∆∆
8200 18 11 0,15 5,0 29,3 90 x 157 ECG2GHC822M◊F157∆∆∆∆
10000 15 9 0,15 5,0 35,6 90 x 196 ECG2GHC103M◊F196∆∆∆∆
450
(500)
2W
2200 69 38 0,15 5,0 11,8 64 x 115 ECG2WHC222M◊D115∆∆∆∆
2700
56 31 0,15 5,0 13,7 64 x 130 ECG2WHC272M◊D130∆∆∆∆
56 31 0,15 5,0 14,5 77 x 115 ECG2WHC272M◊E115∆∆∆∆
3300
46 23 0,15 5,0 16,5 64 x 155 ECG2WHC332M◊D155∆∆∆∆
46 25 0,15 5,0 16,9 77 x 130 ECG2WHC332M◊E130∆∆∆∆
4700 32 18 0,15 5,0 21,7 77 x 155 ECG2WHC472M◊E155∆∆∆∆
5600
27 16 0,15 5,0 26,4 77 x 195 ECG2WHC562M◊E195∆∆∆∆
27 16 0,15 5,0 24,2 90 x 157 ECG2WHC562M◊F157∆∆∆∆
6800 22 14 0,15 5,0 29,5 90 x 196 ECG2WHC682M◊F196∆∆∆∆
8200 19 12 0,15 5,0 32,4 90 x 196 ECG2WHC822M◊F196∆∆∆∆
URDC CR ESRmax ESRtyp tanб Ileak IRAC Size O R D E R CO D E
(Surge
Voltage)
Code